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 For more than four decades, CMC, Chotiwat 
Manufacturing Company, has been a long-time 
business partner with several world-class tuna 
traders and has become a widely-recognized 

manufacturer in the seafood industry. Now, we 
have up to 3,500 employees on board with us in 
this growth. The business outlook for CMC is also 

bright. With the export value of more than USD 
200 million, CMC is proud to present itself as a 

full-fledged international seafood manufacturing 
expert with a world-class standard at heart.

Chotiwat Manufacturing Public Co., Ltd.



STANDARD
TUNA & SALMON

Solid Tuna Chunk Tuna Sliced Tuna

Chunk Salmon

Flake Tuna

Slice Salmon

Shredded Tuna

In Oil In Brine

Flake Salmon

Standard tuna and salmon product,
but more like above the standard

Meat Styles

Medias

Albacore Tuna
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Tuna Teriyaki

Tuna and Beans 
with Kabsa

VALUE
ADDED

Adding a bit of taste and nutrient, 
making the meal hard to forget

Tuna Mayo with 
Sweet Corn

Tuna with Lemon and 
Cracked Pepper

Black Bean and Sweet
Corn with Quinoa

Tuna and Bean with Red Rice 
and Chick Pea

Tuna Salad
with Vetgetable

Tuna with Quinoa Sweet Corn 
and Green Pea

Tuna Salad with
Red Kidney Bean

Tuna with Pasta

Tuna with Roasted 
Capsicum

Tuna with Tomato 
and Basil
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SOUP

CMC has formulated four new recipes for our soup. To serve you the best 
we can, we only use natural ingredients in our recipe. Although we have many 
selections of flavors in our line-up, we do not add any flavor enhancers or 
preservatives in the process at all. It can be served either hot or cold.  We welcome the 
customization of the ingredients, packaging, and specific nutrients according to your 
preference. You will not need to sacrifice “tasty” for “healthy” anymore when you can 
get the best of both worlds in our soup.

Minced Chicken Soup O
riginal Taste

Minced Chicken Soup w
ith

Egg Yolk

Minced Chicken Soup w
ith

Seabass

Minced Chicken Soup w
ith

Pum
pkin

The food for your good health
served with an abundance of nutrients

Product Catalog  I  9



SERVING
QUALITY
TO THE
WORLD

We develop products for more than 
100 brands of tuna and export to 
more than 50 countries in the Middle 
East, Africa, Oceania, the Americas, 
East Asia, and Europe. Building 
upon our practiced craftsmanship 
and expertise, we are confident and 
optimistic about our prospects in the 
global market.

Mediterranean Tuna Pizza
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Jelly

Gravy Soup Broth Paste

Toppings

Medias

Meat Styles

Red Meat Jelly Mousse Stew

Rice

Shirasu

Carrot

Quinoa

Seabream

Corn

Seaweed

Mussel

Pumpkin

Dried Smoked
Tuna

Scallop

Baby Corn

Immitation
Crab Stick

Mackerel

Pineapple

Quail Egg

Calamari

Cheese

Parsley

Shrimp

Green Pea

PET FOOD

White
Meat
Tuna

Salmon Chicken Beef

Whole
Loin
Tuna

Red
Meat
Tuna

What’s best for our four-legged best friends
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PACKAGING
Packaging does matter

Gram

Net weight
Packaging

OZ
Size (mm)

Aluminium Can 209.5/208 x 107

307 x 109

211 x 106

307 x 109

211 x 103

307 x 108

211 x 109

307 x 111

307 x 113

2.82-3.00

4.94-5.29

2.82-3.00

5.64-6.00

2.12-2.47

5.47-5.64

3.35-3.53

6.00-6.53

6.53-7.05

80-85

140-150

80-85

160-170

60-70

155-160

95-100

170-185

185-200

Round Can (Steel Can)

Gram

Net weight
Packaging

OZ
Size (mm)

300 x 407

Refer to net weight of product

300 x 303

Refer to net weight of product

300 x 405

90 x 90 x 24

104 x 60 x 29-30

300 x 200

13.93-14.11

1.41-105.82

9.88-10.05

6.00-10.70

12.35-12.52

3.17-3.53

3.53

5.64-6.00

3.00-4.00

395-400

40-3000

280-285

170-285

350-355

90-100

100-125

160-170

85-100

Round Can (Steel Can)

Club can

Plastic Cap (Oval shape)

Plastic Cup (Round shape)

Aluminium Tray

Pouch
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YES,
WE

CAN

C H OT IWAT  
M A N U F A C T U R I N G 
P U B L I C  CO.,  LTD.

CHOTIWAT MANUFACTURING PUBLIC CO., LTD. 
1069, Asia Highway, Kho Hong,

Hat Yai, Songkhla 90110, Thailand
Tel. : +66 7420 0999 Fax: +66 7420 0900-1

www.chotiwat.com




