# **PRODUCT CATALOG**







For more than four decades, CMC, Chotiwat Manufacturing Company, has been a long-time business partner with several world-class tuna traders and has become a widely-recognized manufacturer in the seafood industry. Now, we have up to 3,500 employees on board with us in this growth. The business outlook for CMC is also bright. With the export value of more than USD 200 million, CMC is proud to present itself as a full-fledged international seafood manufacturing expert with a world-class standard at heart.



# STANDARD TUNA & SALMON

Standard tuna and salmon product, but more like above the standard

#### **Meat Styles**









Solid Tuna

Chunk Tuna

Sliced Tuna

Flake Tuna









Chunk Salmon

Slice Salmon

Flake Salmon

## Albacore Tuna



**Medias** 











	E
E	D

Tuna and Beans with Kabsa

Tuna Mayo with Sweet Corn

Black Bean and Sweet Corn with Quinoa

> Tuna Salad with Vetgetable

Tuna Salad with Red Kidney Bean

Tuna with Roasted Capsicum



CMC has formulated four new recipes for our soup. To serve you the best we can, we only use natural ingredients in our recipe. Although we have many selections of flavors in our line-up, we do not add any flavor enhancers or preservatives in the process at all. It can be served either hot or cold. We welcome the customization of the ingredients, packaging, and specific nutrients according to your preference. You will not need to sacrifice "tasty" for "healthy" anymore when you can get the best of both worlds in our soup.



# <section-header>

We develop products for more than 100 brands of tuna and export to more than 50 countries in the Middle East, Africa, Oceania, the Americas, East Asia, and Europe. Building upon our practiced craftsmanship and expertise, we are confident and optimistic about our prospects in the global market.





# **PET FOOD**

What's best for our four-legged best friends

### **Meat Styles**



## Toppings







Seaweed

Mussel







Carrot

Pumpkin Baby Corn Pineapple







Cheese

Green Pea



Packaging	Net weight		Size (mm)
Packaging	Gram	OZ	Size (mm)
Aluminium Can	80-85	2.82-3.00	209.5/208 × 107
	60-70	2.12-2.47	211 × 103
	80-85	2.82-3.00	211 × 106
	95-100	3.35-3.53	211 × 109
Round Can (Steel Can)	140-150	4.94-5.29	307 × 109
	155-160	5.47-5.64	307 × 108
	160-170	5.64-6.00	307 × 109
	170-185	6.00-6.53	307 × 111
	185-200	6.53-7.05	307 × 113

Declarity	Net weight		<b>Ci</b> ()
Packaging	Gram	OZ	Size (mm)
Round Can (Steel Can)	160-170	5.64-6.00	300 × 200
	280-285	9.88-10.05	300 × 303
	350-355	12.35-12.52	300 × 405
	395-400	13.93-14.11	300 × 407
Club can	100-125	3.53	104 × 60 × 29-30
Plastic Cup (Round shape)	85-100	3.00-4.00	Refer to net weight of product
Plastic Cap (Oval shape)	170-285	6.00-10.70	Refer to net weight of product
Aluminium Tray	90-100	3.17-3.53	90 × 90 × 24
Pouch	40-3000	1.41-105.82	Refer to net weight of product





CHOTIWAT MANUFACTURING PUBLIC CO., LTD.

1069, Asia Highway, Kho Hong, Hat Yai, Songkhla 90110, Thailand Tel.: +66 7420 0999 Fax: +66 7420 0900-1

www.chotiwat.com